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Day 1 (Monday, August 4)

Day 2 (Tuesday, August 5)

Day 3 (Wednesday, August 6)

Talks Breaks Hacking Group discussions

Start Time End Time Duration Topic Speaker
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM

10:55 AM

Start Time End Time Duration Topic Speaker
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Start Time End Time Duration Topic Speaker
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:45 PM

3:45 PM
3:50 PM

2025 NWB Community Hackathon

9:00 AM 00:45 Breakfast
9:05 AM 00:05 Welcome to the Flatiron Institute CCN Admin (TBD)
9:25 AM 00:20 Overview of the Community Hackathon Ryan Ly

00:30

11:55 AM 01:00 Hacking on projects

Hacking on projects
Refreshments break
Hacking on projects

9:00 AM 00:45 Breakfast
9:05 AM 00:05 Welcome to Day 2 Ben Dichter
9:30 AM 00:25 Breakout Discussion: Behavioral Data in NWB Oliver Ruebel

10:00 AM 00:30 Breakout Discussion: Using Open NWB Data: Challenges &
Solutions

Steph Prince

12:00 PM 02:00 Hacking on projects
1:00 PM
1:30 PM 00:30 Breakout Discussion: Maintaining the NWB Software and

Engaging the Community
Ryan Ly

Hacking on projects
Refreshments break
Hacking on projects

9:00 AM 00:45 Breakfast
9:05 AM 00:05 Welcome to Day 3 Oliver Ruebel
9:30 AM 00:25 Breakout Discussion: Integrating AI into the NWB Ecosystem Ryan Ly and Ben Dichter

10:00 AM 00:30 Breakout Discussion: Cross-Standards Integration Oliver Ruebel and Ben
Dichter

12:00 PM 02:00 Hacking on projects
1:00 PM
2:45 PM 01:45 Hacking on projects
3:45 PM 01:00 Final project presentations. Each individual/team will have up

to 5 minutes to present their projects
Ryan Ly

3:50 PM 00:05 Refreshments break
4:50 PM 01:00 Final project presentations continued Ryan Ly

9:25 AM
9:55 AM

11:55 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:50 PM

9:55 AM What's New in the NWB Ecosystem Oliver Ruebel
10:55 AM 01:00 Project overviews. Each individual/team will give a 2-min

overview of their project plan

12:00 PM 00:05 Group photo
1:00 PM 01:00 Lunch
1:45 PM 00:45 Breakout Discussion: Coding with LLMs Ben Dichter
3:15 PM 01:30
3:30 PM 00:15
5:45 PM 02:15

01:00 Lunch

3:30 PM 02:00
3:45 PM 00:15
6:00 PM 02:15

01:00 Lunch

5:30 AM 00:40 Feedback and roadmapping discussion Heberto Mayorquin


