Color Legend

Talks

Hacking Group discussions

2025 NWB Community Hackathon

Day 1 (Monday, August 4)							
Start Time	End Time	Duration	Торіс	Speaker			
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	00:45	Breakfast				
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	00:05	Welcome to the Flatiron Institute	CCN Admin (TBD)			
9:05 AM	9:25 AM	00:20	Overview of the Community Hackathon	Ryan Ly			
9:25 AM	9:55 AM	00:30	What's New in the NWB Ecosystem	Oliver Ruebel			
9:55 AM	10:55 AM	01:00	Project overviews. Each individual/team will give a 2-min overview of their project plan				
10:55 AM	11:55 AM	01:00	Hacking on projects				
11:55 AM	12:00 PM	00:05	Group photo				
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	01:00	Lunch				
1:00 PM	1:45 PM	00:45	Breakout Discussion: Coding with LLMs	Ben Dichter			
1:45 PM	3:15 PM	01:30	Hacking on projects				
3:15 PM	3:30 PM	00:15	Refreshments break				
3:30 PM	5:45 PM	02:15	Hacking on projects				

Day 2 (Tuesday, August 5)							
Start Time	End Time	Duration	Торіс	Speaker			
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	00:45	Breakfast				
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	00:05	Welcome to Day 2	Ben Dichter			
9:05 AM	9:30 AM	00:25	Breakout Discussion: Behavioral Data in NWB	Oliver Ruebel			
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	00:30	Breakout Discussion: Using Open NWB Data: Challenges & Solutions	Steph Prince			
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	02:00	Hacking on projects				
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	01:00	Lunch				
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	00:30	Breakout Discussion: Maintaining the NWB Software and Engaging the Community	Ryan Ly			
1:30 PM	3:30 PM	02:00	Hacking on projects				
3:30 PM	3:45 PM	00:15	Refreshments break				
3:45 PM	6:00 PM	02:15	Hacking on projects				

Day 3 (Wednesday, August 6)						
Start Time	End Time	Duration	Торіс	Speaker		
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	00:45	Breakfast			
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	00:05	Welcome to Day 3	Oliver Ruebel		
9:05 AM	9:30 AM	00:25	Breakout Discussion: Integrating AI into the NWB Ecosystem	Ryan Ly and Ben Dichter		
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	00:30	Breakout Discussion: Cross-Standards Integration	Oliver Ruebel and Ben Dichter		
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	02:00	Hacking on projects			
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	01:00	Lunch			
1:00 PM	2:45 PM	01:45	Hacking on projects			
2:45 PM	3:45 PM	01:00	Final project presentations. Each individual/team will have up to 5 minutes to present their projects	Ryan Ly		
3:45 PM	3:50 PM	00:05	Refreshments break			
3:50 PM	4:50 PM	01:00	Final project presentations continued	Ryan Ly		
4:50 PM	5:30 AM	00:40	Feedback and roadmapping discussion	Heberto Mayorquin		